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
4720 W. Campbell Dr. 
3 bd, 2.5 ba, #470829........  $159,000

KNOX
6814 E. 550 S. (Bass Lake) 
2 bd, 1.5 ba  
#201948806 ......................  $134,900
1102 S. Heaton St. 
4,800 sq. ft. prime commercial  
on Hwy. 35 #446162 ..........  $129,000

ROYAL CENTER
400 N. Chicago St. 
4 bd, 2.5 ba, #201909142.... $49,900

CULVER
9137 W. 650 N. 
34.63 acres tillable  
#202004868.................. $233,000

Beautifully renovated in 2019 
with new kitchen cabinets, island 
& stainless steel appliances. 
Enjoy low maintenance living 
with new replacement windows 
& siding. Everything you need 
is on the main level, bedroom, 
bath & laundry. This 1,800 sq 
ft home incorporates original 
built-ins & hardwood floors with 

an updated open concept floor plan. A 1,300 sq ft dry basement 
is ready to be finished into an additional bedroom, rec room, or 
bathroom. A new deck has been built & an attached 1.5 car garage 
is plenty big for your vehicle & yard tools. If you enjoy spending 
time outside, there is a koi pond, raised planters, fire pit, & you’re 
only a few steps from the panhandle pathway. MLS 472457

FEATURED PROPERTY

530 W. 11th St., Winamac

$95,000

SOLD

SOLD
SOLD

SOLD

PENDING PENDING

PENDING

PENDING

SOLD

SOLD

PENDING

WINAMAC
ADDRESS	 BR	 BA	 MLS#	 SPECIAL FEATURE
814 N. Agnew St.	 3	 2	 202008661	 Move-in ready!
1145 W. 60 S.	 4	 2.5	 201953583	 Located on 1.62 acres
8860 W. 200 N.	 2	 2	 202004242	 Located on 3.27 acres
2001 N. Chippewa	 3	 2	 201947364	 3 bedroom, 2 bath!
2279 N. 200 E.	 3	 1	 201945642	 100’ Tippecanoe River frontage
917 N. U.S. 35	 3	 1	 201944075	 Located on .59 acre
NEW PRICE! 3023 N. Tanner Rd.	 3	 1.5	 201941479	 114’ river frontage!
NEW PRICE! 4394 W. 300 N.	 5	 3	 201853181	 Located on 4.62 acres, just remodeled

RENSSELAER
4508 N. 100 W.	 3	 2	 202002779	 Located on 15.24 acres

MEDARYVILLE
202 E. Maple St.	 2	 1	 202011241	 Ready to move into!

KEWANNA
4160 S. 1000 W.	 3	 2	 201929340	 Located on 3 acres. Must see!
11238 W. Lakeshore Dr.			   201936151	 3 room cabin with enclosed porch 

NORTH JUDSON
6948 N. 1150 W.	 3	 2	 202006760	 3 bedroom, 2 bath ranch

ROCHESTER
3099 N. 300 W.	 5	 2	 202002373	 Located on 1 acre!

KNOX
NEW PRICE! 6558 S. Hauslers Ct. Rd.	 4	 2	 201902658	 With Bass Lake easement

COMMERCIAL
101 E. Pearl St., Winamac			   20205297	 1,104 sq. ft. Lots of opportunities  
103 E. Pearl St., Winamac			   202004307	 Endless possibilities 1185 sq. ft. building  
5836 S. Judson St., Star City			   201950965	 .38 acres. Own your own business! 	
				    Lots of potential!
917 N. U.S. Hwy. 35			   201944075	 New flooring and fresh paint!
NEW PRICE! 200 N. Monticello St.			   201944306	 Centrally located in the heart of downtown
NEW PRICE! 436 N. Northwest St., Winamac	 201921403	 Great opportunities!
116 N. Logan St., Winamac			   201737356	 Completely remodeled!
720 N. Falvey St., Winamac			   201634241	 Seven lots, six rented
202 N. Main St., Knox			   201539787	 Across from Starke Co. Courthouse

LOTS AND ACREAGE
ADDRESS		 ACREAGE	 MLS#	 SPECIAL FEATURE
4877 W. 200 S., Winamac		  5	 202011551	 5 partially wooded - a great location 	
				    to build your dream home!
150 N. Busch Subdivision	  	.18 (40x191) 	202006506	 40’ lot at Lake Bruce with flowing    
(Lake Bruce)				    well & electric 
11702 South Park Rd. (Lake Bruce)		 .64 (80x350)	202006502	 Choice lot at Lake Bruce 80’ water frontage!
600 N., Rensselaer	  	10 acres 	202003526	 Recreational or potential building site
6001 S. 650 E., Star City	  	 2 	 201914940	 Wooded lot, potential building site
700 N., Culver		  .47	 201909010	 225’ river frontage!
125 E. 650 N., Monterey 	  	 32 	 201853690	 26.22 acres cropland bal woods and roads
125 E. 650 N., Monterey 		  25.38 	 201853691 	 24.8 Cropland w/778’ frontage 
125 E. 650 N., Monterey 		  23 	 201853692 	 20 acres cropland bal woods and roads 
2227 W. 700 N., Winamac		  36	 201850283	 Plus 30x48 pole bldg., Franklin Twp.
50 N. US 35, Winamac		  1.57	 201741874	 120’ frontage along Hwy. 35
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